•		<i></i>	. <b>6</b>	Q		5-2007 90014 - PD600	
	2007 FOR PROFI ANNUAL	T CORPORÀ REPORT	TICN	8,		· · · · · · · · ·	na kasi
1. Entity Nan	MENT # P06000065					<b>VOV IS (</b> RETARY OF	
				/	IALLA	ETARY OF	FLORI
Principal Plac 2208 RIDGE VALRICO, FL		Mailing Address 2208 RIDGEMORE DR VALRICO, FL 33594	US				
2. Principal Place of Business - No P.O. Box • 3. Mailing Address			. d				
Suite, Apt	- Alinda	Suite, Apt. +, etc.	oches	07232007 4. FEI Number	Chg-P	CR2E034 (12/	06) Apulied F
ζιρ	Country	Zip	Country	5. Certificate of S	Islus Desired		Not Applic
	6. Name and Address of Current	Registered Agent		7. Name and Add	iress of New Re	Fee Rec egistered Agent	powed
	named entity submits this statement for	The purpose of changing its	City registered office or regis	stered agent, or both, in	the State of Flor	<u> </u>	Code with, and acc
the obliga SIGNATURE	tions of registered agent. Symmetrypad or prima nerve of opphied agent a	and late of applicable (MT)71	registered office or regis	vn ed ===un (enblang)	the State of Flor	<u> </u>	
the obliga SIGNATURE Fi	tions of regislaved agent. Sphare, typed a press rank of optimal agent / LE NOWILL FEE IS \$550.00 Intel by September 14, 2007	nd levi f sourcaste (HDT 9. Electron Campai Trust Fund Contr	registered office or regis F Registered Agers +groups a registered ign Financing	5.00 May Be		FL   rida, I am tamiliar v DATE	with, and aci
the obliga SIGNATURE	tions of registered agent. Some::ppad or provid name of opsimed agent a LE NOWITI FEE IS \$550.00	nd levi f sourcaste (HDT 9. Electron Campai Trust Fund Contr	registered office or regis energistered office or registered office or registered to the original structure to the origina	5.00 May Be		rida, Lam familiar y	Multi, and acc
the obliga SIGNATURE. 10. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11	Solutions of registieved agent. Solutions of registieved agent. LE NOWITI FEE IS \$550.00 We by September 14, 2007 OFFICERS AND D BOUCOURT, JONATHAN 2208 RIDGEMORE DR. VALRICO, FL 33594	9. Election Campai Trust Fund Cont DIRECTORS	registered office or registered office or registered office or registered for services no for	5.00 May Be		CERS AND DREC	Milh, and acc       TORS IN 11       rige     Adz
The obliga SEGNATURE FE 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10.	Solutions of registieved agent. Solutions of registieved agent. LE NOWITI FEE IS \$550.00 We by September 14, 2007 OFFICERS AND D BOUCOURT, JONATHAN 2208 RIDGEMORE DR. VALRICO, FL 33594	end the 4 sourceole (HET)T 9. Election Campai Trust Fund Contr DIRECTORS Delete	In registered office or registered office or registered office or registered form services from the formation of the formatio	5.00 May Be		CERS AND DIREC	NALIH, BING BCC TORS IN 13 TORS IN 13 TORS   Add
Ihe obiga       SIGNATURE.       FI       IO.       Inite       NAKE       SITELI ADDRESS       CIT-ET-ZOP       INTLE       INAME       SITELI ADDRESS	Solutions of registived agent. Solutions of registived agent. LE NOWILL FEE IS \$550.00 IN BOUCOURT, JONATHAN 2208 RIDGEMORE DR. VALRICO, FL 33594	Orige Orige	registered office or registered of the second of th	5.00 May Be		CERS AND DIREC	Multi, and acc       IQRS IN 11       nge     Adc       nge     Adc
Ihe obiga SEGNATURE	Sphere: typed of prevent remainingsheed agent i LE NOWILI FEE IS.\$550.00 ue by September 14, 2007 OFFICERS AND D BOUCOURT, JONATHAN 2208 RIDGEMORE DR. VALRICO, FL 33594	OIRECTORS Orige Orige	Image: Instance     Image: Im	S.OD May Be		CERS AND DRIEC CRS	iORS IN 11       nge     Adx       nge     Adx       nge     Adx
Ihe obiga SIGNATURE III. III. SIGNATURE III. III. SIGNATURE	Solutions of registived agent. Solutions of registived agent. LE NOWILL FEE IS \$550.00 use by September 14, 2007 OFFICERS AND D BOUCOURT, JONATHAN 2208 RIDGEMORE DR. VALRICO, FL 33594	device exercise (HDT  v. Election Campai  Trust Fund Cont  ORECTORS  Orige  Orige	Image: State of a construction of a constru	ADDITIONS/CH	INGES TO OFFI	CERS AND DREC CERS AND DREC CCRS AND DREC CRS CRS CRS CRS CRS CRS CRS CR	iORS IN 11       ngc     Ad       ngc     Ad       ngc     Ad       ngc     Ad

.

## 10/29/2007

To Whom It May Concern:

I Jonathan Boucourt owned the company by the name Unique Touch of Tampa Bay, Inc. corporate number P06000065673. I sent a letter stating that I did not received a notice to pay this corporation. The check was return to me and was told to fill out the form and resend. I did everything that I was told, my check was cashed I have included here as "Exhibit A " but my company was not restored. I want to now what happen.

Thank You

Jonathan Boucourt

My new address is :

Unique Touch of Tampa Bay, Inc. 4408 Holloway Meadow Lane Plant City FL 33567